Listing of Counties By State

Analysis Report
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County Name
Albany County
Allegany County
Bronx County
Broome County
Cattaraugus County
Cayuga County
Chautauqua County
Chemung County
Chenango County
Clinton County
Columbia County
Cortland County
Delaware County
Dutchess County
Erie County
Essex County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Genesee County
Greene County
Hamilton County
Herkimer County
Jefferson County
Kings County
Lewis County
Livingston County
Madison County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Nassau County

New York County

Population
298,284
49,157
1,397,287
194,630
79,689
79,526
133,503
88,331
50,620
81,618
61,618
47,996
45,514
293,562
909,247
37,686
50,274
55,053
57,868
48,947
4,923
62,236
118,719
2,567,098
26,157
62,871
69,954
733,703
48,616
1,357,429
1,629,054
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Analysis of County population to Independent Baptist Churches

Counties: 62

Area
Gospel Rate (Yrs)| (Sq Miles)
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0.4
10.1
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3.9
9.8
1.0
6.2
4.0
30.2
1.7
12.6
2.8
9.2
3.2
38.8
108.6

NEW YORK

County Notes



(4

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Indep. Bapt

Total Churches

Area

County Name Population Churches Count Needed Shortage |Gospel Rate (Yrs)| (Sq Miles)
Niagara County 214,557 7 21 (14) 6.1
Oneida County 231,044 10 23 (13) 4.6
Onondaga County 454,753 17 45 (28) 5.4
Ontario County 105,650 2 11 (9) 10.6
Orange County 383,532 8 38 (30) 9.6
Orleans County 42,051 3 4 (1) 2.8
Oswego County 121,377 10 12 (2) 2.4
Otsego County 61,602 4 6 (2) 31
Putnam County 99,265 2 10 (8) 9.9
Queens County 2,306,712 10 231 (221) 46.1
Rensselaer County 155,541 5 16 (12) 6.2
Richmond County 491,730 3 49 (46) 32.8
Rockland County 300,173 1 30 (29) 60.0
St. Lawrence County 109,715 5 11 (6) 4.4
Saratoga County 220,069 6 22 (16) 73
Schenectady County 152,169 3 15 (12) 10.1
Schoharie County 31,529 1 3 (2) 6.3
Schuyler County 18,720 5 2 3 0.7
Seneca County 34,049 2 3 (1) 3.4
Steuben County 96,552 11 10 1 1.8
Suffolk County 1,518,475 7 152 (145) 43.4
Sullivan County 75,828 2 8 (6) 7.6
Tioga County 50,064 3 5 (2) 33
Tompkins County 101,779 4 10 (6) 5.1
Ulster County 181,440 2 18 (16) 18.1
Warren County 66,021 4 7 (3) 33
Washington County 62,753 5 6 (1) 2.5
Wayne County 91,291 6 9 (3) 3.0
Westchester County 955,962 3 96 (93) 63.7
Wyoming County 41,398 1 4 (3) 8.3
Yates County 24,482 4 2 2 1.2

STATE TOTALS 19,541,453 348 1,954 (1,606) 11.2 -

County Notes



Indep. Bapt Total Churches

County Name Population Churches Count Needed Shortage [Gospel Rate (Yrs)| (Sq Miles) County Notes

Counties with no Indep B.C. 0

Research Comments:




